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Women / 7 / Child B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blake Gozashti7423
Gym Zone

9.325 9.425 9.3509.325 37.425
1T 1 2 6 1 

1 

Whitney Swafford7424
Gym Zone

9.325 9.000 9.4509.175 36.950
1T 7 5 3T 2 

2 

Sofia Doyle7436
Novato

9.250 9.400 9.2509.025 36.925
3 2 6T 8 3 

3 

Amy Noda7421
Edge

9.100 8.775 9.5009.450 36.825
7T 9 1 1T 4 

4 

Sienna Cardiel7406
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 9.250 9.4509.250 36.800
10T 4 3* 3T 5T

5T

Regan Peterson7419
Dream X

9.125 9.225 9.2009.250 36.800
5T 5 3* 10T 5T

5T

Abby Carpenter7438
Peninsula

9.000 9.325 9.2758.575 36.175
9 3 14 7 7 

7 

Zoe Potter7429
HD

9.175 8.550 9.5008.600 35.825
4 11T 13 1T 8 

8 

Sara Ling7449
West Coast

9.100 8.550 9.2258.900 35.775
7T 11T 10 9 9 

9 

Kristianna Coffey7444
Redwood Empire

9.125 9.075 9.1758.350 35.725
5T 6 15 12 10 

10 

Alexandra Peterson7420
Dream X

8.800 8.675 9.1509.000 35.625
13 10 9 13 11 

11 

Karolina Perkins7417
Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.125 9.2009.025 35.100
14 15 6T 10T 12 

12 

Kameron McFall7408
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.825 8.9508.725 35.000
16 8 11T 14 13 

13 

Victoria Valiton7415
Cal Sports Center

8.850 8.525 9.4008.050 34.825
10T 13 16T 5 14 

14 

Christine Wong7446
Santa Rosa

8.700 8.375 8.7009.025 34.800
15 14 6T 17 15 

15 

Jasmine Saucelo7450
West Coast

8.825 8.000 8.8758.725 34.425
12 16 11T 15 16 

16 

Klaudia Cantu7418
Demaray's

8.375 6.300 8.7258.050 31.450
17 17 16T 16 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Child A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Fredrickson7414
Cal Gym Academy

9.425 9.250 9.5259.600 37.800
3T 6 1T 5 1 

1 

Alyssa Suvorov7451
West Valley

9.425 9.275 9.6009.375 37.675
3T 5 6 3 2 

2 

Naomi Chin7413
Cal Gym Academy

9.475 9.375 9.6759.125 37.650
2 2 9 1 3 

3 

Riley Walters7404
American Sf

9.375 9.025 9.6509.275 37.325
6 9 7 2 4 

4 

Brooklyn Varre7433
Head Over Heels

8.875 9.200 9.5509.600 37.225
13 7 1T 4 5 

5 

Maahiya Atluri7448
Twisters

9.125 8.800 9.4759.550 36.950
10 11T 3T 6T 6 

6 

Kelsey Yew7405
American Sf

9.325 9.500 9.3508.700 36.875
8 1 12T 9 7 

7 

Brittany Mogler7407
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 9.175 9.3259.525 36.775
15T 8 5 10 8 

8 

Olivia Celaya7447
Technique

9.350 8.800 9.3009.050 36.500
7 11T 10 11 9 

9 

Amelia Guevara7432
Head Over Heels

8.825 8.950 9.4259.250 36.450
14 10 8 8 10 

10 

Molly Eppright7440
Performance

9.275 8.100 9.4759.550 36.400
9 16 3T 6T 11 

11 

Joelene Latief7401
Accel

9.550 9.350 8.7008.700 36.300
1 3* 12T 17 12T

12T

Maya Green7402
Airborne

9.400 9.350 9.0008.550 36.300
5 3* 15 15 12T

12T

Marlee Aimone7441
Performance

9.050 8.275 9.0508.925 35.300
11T 15 11 13T 14 

14 

Mallory Elick7410
CCGI

9.050 8.700 8.9008.525 35.175
11T 13 16 16 15 

15 

Audrey Benton7434
Liberty

8.750 8.575 9.0758.475 34.875
15T 14 17 12 16 

16 

Taylor Robinson7435
Miyagi

8.750 7.750 9.0508.700 34.250
15T 17 12T 13T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Jr. E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Potts7452
West Valley

9.300 9.550 9.5259.375 37.750
3T 3 4T 2 1 

1 

Isabella Bolden-Monifa7437
Pacific West

9.250 9.800 9.3509.300 37.700
6T 1 6 8 2 

2 

Emily Materson7445
San Mateo

9.275 9.500 9.3759.525 37.675
5 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Annika Donez7403
Airborne

9.300 9.100 9.4509.650 37.500
3T 7 1 5 4 

4 

Mackenzie Jeffery7412
CCGI

9.050 9.600 9.5009.175 37.325
13 2 8 3 5 

5 

Leliah Diaz7411
CCGI

9.425 9.350 9.3259.050 37.150
1 5 11T 9 6 

6 

Madison Shasky7422
Edge

9.200 8.875 9.5759.475 37.125
10T 8 3 1 7 

7 

Cristina Mattis7425
Gym Zone

9.200 9.325 9.3009.200 37.025
10T 6 7 10 8 

8 

Makenna Parkinson7442
Performance

9.325 8.825 9.3759.050 36.575
2 9 11T 6T 9 

9 

Jessica Lee7428
Gymtowne

9.250 8.575 9.0259.150 36.000
6T 12 9 15 10 

10 

Cassidy Knox7409
Byers Roseville

9.225 8.550 9.0508.950 35.775
9 13 13 14 11 

11 

Stephanie Monson7443
Performance

8.875 8.500 9.1009.100 35.575
16 14T 10 13 12 

12 

Isabella Dentoni7416
Champion

8.850 8.600 9.4758.100 35.025
17 11 15 4 13 

13 

Veronica Knowlden7431
HD

8.950 7.500 9.1759.375 35.000
14T 17 4T 12 14 

14 

Nicole Leary7426
GymWorld

8.950 8.675 9.2008.000 34.825
14T 10 17 11 15 

15 

Amanda Varni7439
Peninsula

9.175 8.500 8.9008.050 34.625
12 14T 16 16T 16 

16 

Amanda Scudder7430
HD

9.250 7.950 8.9008.425 34.525
6T 16 14 16T 17 

17 
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